Starlight Festival

Sat, December 11, 2021 • 4-9pm at Central Park

Festival Lineup will begin at 12:30pm – no entry after 3:30pm

You are invited to participate in the Holiday Starlight Festival.

NO ENTRY FEE • ENTRY DEADLINE: Mon, December 8, 2021

ORGANIZATION NAME

FESTIVAL ENTRY FORM

CONTACT PERSON	PHONE
MAILING ADDRESS	
EMAIL	
TYPE OF UNIT (Please check one; max. length 28') • Float Length of Float • Marching Unit No. PeopleMarching • Decorated Circle one/both: Car/Truck Other w/ trailers • Decorated Bus Length of Bus • Car Clubs No. of Cars	_Total Length
Category for Judging: Best Marching Unit Best Float Best of Festival Best Decorated Vehicle Best School Pride Best Local Business *NO SANTAS ALLOWED ON ANY ENTRY!	
Release of Liability by City of Palm Coast Starlight Festival	
I agree to assume the risks incidental to my participation in Palm Coast's Holiday Starlight Festival and to the extent permitted by law, release, forever discharge, indemnify, and hold harmless the City of Palm Coast, its officers, agents and employees, of and from all liabilities, claims, actions, damages, costs or expenses of any nature arising out of or in any way connected with my participation in such activity. The released parties are the City of Palm Coast, its officers, employees, agents, representatives, successors and assigns of each and Florida Landmark Communities, Inc. I understand that this release includes any claims based on the negligence, action or inaction of any of the above parties and covers bodily injury (including death) and property damages, whether suffered before, during or after such participation.	
This agreement shall be binding upon me, my child(ren), and my heirs, personal representatives and assigns and shall be governed by the laws of the State of Florida.	
I have executed this Release with full knowledge of its terms and the consequences of my signing and executing the same. I do so freely and voluntarily without compulsion of any kind or nature.	
Signature	Date

PLEASE MAIL ENTRY TO ADDRESS BELOW OR DROP OFF AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER. City of Palm Coast C/O Jared Dawson • 305 Palm Coast Pkwy NE, Palm Coast, FL 32137 • (386) 986-2323